\(ERRANL
<& v

SEAN ap,
o o
4,
() o
V0 xgavd

NI ’

Nykobing (DEN)

02-07 Jul 2012

2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Recurve Cadet Women Team

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2

Finals

1 RUS - Russia

2 GBR - Great Britain

3 UKR - Ukraine

4 POL - Poland

5 GER - Germany

6 ITA - ltaly

6 TUR - Turkey

8 ROU - Romania

9 BLR - Belarus

4A
4B
4C

3A
3B
3C

1A
1B
1C

7A
7B
7C

5A
5B
5C

2A
2B
2C

6A
6B
6C

9A
9B
9C

8A
8B
8C

SYRENOVA Soelma
DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana
ALIEVA Sabina

PITMAN Bryony
MARTIN Rebecca
FISHER Abbie

PAVLOVA Anastasia
GARAMOVA Rymma
LUKYANOVA Nataliya

FARASIEWICZ Karolina
WEJNEROWSKA Marlena
TRZEBINSKA Adrianna

BAUER Katharina
LEMKE Jana
KRAUTZ Laura

ROTA Gaia
MAMMI Giulia
ROMANO Chiara

YANIK Elcin
AYDOGMUS Esen
TUANA Ugur

GHETAU Dana
I0SUB Patricia
CUCOS Alina

SHVETS Lidziya
KRUPKO Darya
BAHIUK Darya

1871

1875

1908

1774

1820

1882

1779

1669

1736

/04

/03

/01

/07

/05

/02

/06

/09

/08

.Bye.

_Bye_

.Bye.

_Bye_

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

190

178

211

201

204

203

194

191

191

182

208

203

201

192

218

197

208

185

AR_C74B

Report Created: 07 Jul 2012 12:25

>
MARTIN & 4
MIGLIORANZA ® X
s NET TscCH 8.R.L.

rRagirm

] 55

Page 1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

