



RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk	NOC	BackName No	RR Score Rank	1/8	1/4	1/2	Finals
1	RUS - Russia	4A SYRENOVA Soelma 4B DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana 4C ALIEVA Sabina	1871 /04	-Bye-	211	208	218
2	GBR - Great Britain	3A PITMAN Bryony 3B MARTIN Rebecca 3C FISHER Abbie	1875 /03	-Bye-	201	203	197
3	UKR - Ukraine	1A PAVLOVA Anastasia 1B GARAMOVA Rymma 1C LUKYANOVA Nataliya	1908 /01	-Bye-	204	201	208
4	POL - Poland	7A FARASIEWICZ Karolina 7B WEJNEROWSKA Marlena 7C TRZEBINSKA Adrianna	1774 /07	-Bye-	203	192	185
5	GER - Germany	5A BAUER Katharina 5B LEMKE Jana 5C KRAUTZ Laura	1820 /05	-Bye-	194		
6	ITA - Italy	2A ROTA Gaia 2B MAMMI Giulia 2C ROMANO Chiara	1882 /02	-Bye-	191		
6	TUR - Turkey	6A YANIK Elcin 6B AYDOGMUS Esen 6C TUANA Ugur	1779 /06	-Bye-	191		
8	ROU - Romania	9A GHETAU Dana 9B IOSUB Patricia 9C CUCOS Alina	1669 /09	190	182		
9	BLR - Belarus	8A SHVETS Lidziya 8B KRUPKO Darya 8C BAHUUK Darya	1736 /08	178			